Obhajoby bakalarskych praci

Komise

doc. RNDr. Jan Strejcek, Ph.D. (predseda)

RNDr. Martin Maska, Ph.D.
RNDr. Dalibor Klusacek, Ph.D.

pondéli 3.2.2014, ucebna C416

08:30 -
09:00 -
09:30 -
10:00 -
10:30 -
11:00 -
11:30 -

13:00 -
13:30 -
14:00 -
14:30 -

14:50 -

15:10 -

15:30 -

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:50

13:30
14:00
14:30
14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

Kucera Martin
Mach Vaclav

Vojt Lukas
Pelikovsky Jeronym
Sestak Jakub
Bélovsky Vojtéch
Kulla Juraj

Bukovenova Michaela
Drapal Tomas
Uhercik Stefan

Bako Pavol

Bechny Jan
Valentovic Boris

Hubeny Michael

Vedouci prace
Strejcek
Obsivac
Obsivac
Obsivac
Dubrovsky
Skrabalek
Skrabalek

Strejcek

Ruda
Racek

Oponent
Trtik
Hamrik
Jakubik
Sevéik
Sevéik
Dubrovsky
Sevéik

Barnat
Kuba

Hrivnak

MI
BCAP
BcAP
GRA
PSZD
BcAP

BCAP
SOBHA

PSZD
PSK Il
BcAP

BCAP
SZB2

GRA
SZB2

BCAP
SZB2

UMI
SZB1



Obhajoby bakalarskych praci

Komise

pondéli 3.2.2014, ucebna B411

08:30 - 09:00
09:00 - 09:30

10:00 -
10:30 -
11:00 -
11:30 -
13:00 -
13:30 -
14:00 -

14:20 -

14:40 -

15:00 -

15:20 -

10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
13:30
14:00
14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

doc. RNDr. Petr Hlinény, Ph.D. (predseda)
Mgr. Eva Mrakova, Ph.D.
RNDr. Lukas Hejtmanek, Ph.D.

Szotkowski Jakub
Lorinc Alexander
Koublova-Anezka
Stana Ivan
Bajtosova Barbora
Cechacek Jakub
Hahn Viktor
Cvejn Bohdan
Horak Libor
Lezdik Juraj

Burda Mat(s
Cerny Michal
Drgac Ivo

Urbani¢ Adrian

Vedouci prace
Prokes

Prokes

Herdk

Horak

Horak

Kolar

Hlinény

Hajn

Friedl

Krejci

Oponent
Suchomel
Nevérilova
Neverileva
Jakubicek
Kovar
Pechanec
Dernar
Kaluzik
Krejci

Pus

PSZD
BcAP

UMI
UMI
BcAP
MI
BcAP
BcAP

PSK
SOBHA

PSZD
SZB2

GRA
SZB2

BcAP
SZB2

BCcAP
SZB2


tomickov
Přeškrtnutí


Obhajoby bakalarskych praci

Komise prof. RNDr. Ivana Cerna, CSc. (predseda)
Mgr. Ludék Bartek, Ph.D.
RNDr. David Svoboda, Ph.D. (od 9:30)
doc. JUDr. Radim Poléak, Ph.D. (do 9:30)

pondéli 3.2.2014, ucebna B410

Vedouci prace Oponent
08:30 - 09:00  Stolafik Jan Savelka Myska INVS 111
09:00 - 09:30  Kohout Petr Smid Toth INVS 111
09:30 - 10:00  Laurencik Peter Bartek Parilova PSZD
10:00 - 10:30  Krupa Martin Bartek Valcik BCAP
10:30 - 11:00  Nekula Martin Bartek Nevérilova BCAP
11:00 - 11:30  Matusov Michal Bartek Batko BCAP
11:30 - 12:00 Palma Adam Batko Sedmidubsky GRA
13:00 - 13:30  Stafa Tomas Cerna Benes M
13:30 - 14:00  Smékal Roman Bartek Grac PSK |
14:00 - 14:30  Holica Pavel Grac Jozsa PSZD
14:30 - 15:00 Holman Jan Grac Piwko BcAP
15:00 - 15:20  SuSota Juraj Grac Vasik PSZD
SOBHA
15:20 - 15:40  Durcik Mat(s BCAP
SZB2
15:40 - 16:00  Durica Matej BCAP

SZB2



Obhajoby bakalarskych praci

Komise

utery 4.2.2014, ucebna B410

08:30 -
09:00 -
09:30 -
10:00 -
10:30 -

13:00 -
13:30 -
14:00 -
14:30 -

14:50 -
15:10 -

15:30 -

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

13:30
14:00
14:30
14:50

15:10
15:30

16:00

doc. Mgr. Hana Rudova, Ph.D. (predseda)
RNDr. Tomas Rebok, Ph.D.
RNDr. Vojtéch Rehak, Ph.D.

Urge Andras
Kala Jaromir
Moravcik Matuas
Smondrk Patrik
Toth Gabriel
Nevak-Petr
Malcharekdakub
Praus Adam
Novak Ivan
Peska Martin

Galvanek Marek

Gavora Martin
Hrdina Miroslav

Odraska Marek

Vedouci prace
Troubil

Troubil

Troubil
Suchomel
Holub
Rohleder
Stehlik

Stehlik

Sehnal

Moris

Oponent
Fousek
Rusnak
Holub
Sebela
Rohleder
Rebek
Liska-Martin
Stetsko
Martinak
Svobodova Varekova

Kotrbcik

MI

MI

MI
BcAP
BcAP
PSK-H
BeAP
BcAP
PSZD
GRA

GRA
SZB2

MI SZB1

BcAP
SZB2

BcAP


tomickov
Přeškrtnutí


Obhajoby bakalarskych praci

Komise

08:30 -
09:00 -
09:30 -
10:00 -
10:30 -
11:00 -

13:00 -
13:30 -
14:00 -
14:30 -

14:50 -

15:10 -

15:30 -

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

13:30
14:00
14:30
14:50

15:10

15:30

16:00

doc. RNDr. Pavel Matula, Ph.D. (predseda)
doc. RNDr. Tomas Brazdil, Ph.D.
RNDr. Milos Liska, Ph.D.

utery 4.2.2014, ucebna B411

Golej Robert
Vasek Matej
Selecéni Milos
Stevko Lukas
Valkovic Lukas
Chury Jan
KlaskaDavid
Bekova Katerina
Merényi David
Liska Martin
Chrastkova Martina

Jelinek Martin
Kaiserova Kristina

Obrtanec Matej

Vedouci prace
Grac

Grac
Rambousek
Grac

Grac
Rambousek
Brazdil
Svobodova Varekova
Ulman

Holub

Staudek

Oponent
TisSnovsky
TisSnovsky
TisSnovsky
Rambousek
Rambousek
Minar
Kretinshky
Prokop
Liska Milos
Liska Milos

Hanacek

BcAP
BcAP
GRA

BcAP
BcAP
BcAP

BIO
GRA
MI

BCcAP
SZB2

BCAP
SZB2

BcAP
SZB2

BcAP


tomickov
Přeškrtnutí


Obhajoby bakalarskych praci

Komise

streda 5.2.2014, ucebna B410

08:30 -
09:00 -
09:30 -
10:00 -
10:30 -
11:00 -
11:30 -
13:00 -
13:30 -
14:00 -
14:30 -

14:50 -
15:10 -

15:30 -

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

doc. RNDr. Jifi Barnat, Ph.D. (predseda)
RNDr. Vladimir Ulman, Ph.D.
RNDr. Petr Svenda, Ph.D.

Kantarsky Tomas
Fogl David
Poljak Peter
Bariak Robert
Klimek Tomas
Chriastel Peter
Brazdil Petr
Milo Tomas
Pilar Jakub
Filipec Michal
Marton Karol

Milosova Iva
Misak Josef

Mracko Ales

Vedouci prace
Kumpost
Matyas
Kumpost
Kumpost
Matula Petr
Ulman
Svenda
Komenda
BydZovska
Bayer

Oponent
Matyas
Bukac
Bukac
Bukac
Ulman
Matela
Bartek
Lexa
Smerk
Zemanova

PSZD
BcAP
PSZD
BcAP
BcAP
BcAP
PSK Il
BcAP

BcAP
BcAP

BCcAP
SZB2

BCAP
SZB2

BcAP
SZB2

BCcAP
SZB2



Obhajoby bakalarskych praci

Komise

streda 5.2.2014, ucebna B411

08:30 -
09:00 -
09:30 -
10:00 -
10:30 -
11:00 -
11:30 -
13:00 -
13:30 -

14:30

14:50

15:10

15:30

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
13:30
14:00

- 14:50

-15:10

-15:30

- 15:50

doc. RNDr. Petr Sojka, Ph.D. (predseda)
RNDr. Milan Ceska, Ph.D.
RNDr. Jaroslav Pelikan, Ph.D.

Bogar Tibor
Sima Tomas
Krej&i Jifi
Skopal Tomas
Senko Jakub
Koubsky Radek
Gardon Tomas
Vilkolakova Diana
Horky Milan
Mackeo-Martin
Neduchalova Eva

Némec Petr
Hvizdak Radim

Dzurilla Michal

Vedouci prace
Pitner
Celeda
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Novotny
Oslejsek
Strnad
Plhak

Oponent
Gurican
Vykopal
Rambousek
Drlik
Juranek
Elias

Klinec
Eichler
Oslejsek

Stleitel

BcAP
BcAP
PSK II
PSZD
PSZD
BcAP
PSZD
GRA

BcAP

BCcAP
SZB2

BCAP
SZB2

BcAP
SZB2

PSK
SZB2


tomickov
Přeškrtnutí


Obhajoby bakalarskych praci

Komise

doc. RNDr. Ivan Kopecek, CSc. (predseda)
Ing. Mgr. Zdenék Riha, Ph.D.

RNDr. Nikola Benes, Ph.D. (od 9:30)
PhDr. Roman Vido, Ph.D. (do 9:30)

Ctvrtek 6.2.2014, ucebna B411

08:40

09:00
09:30
10:00

11:00 -
11:30 -
13:00 -
13:30 -
14:00 -
14:30 -
15:00 -

15:20 -

15:40 -

- 09:00

- 09:30
- 10:00
- 10:30

11:30
12:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:20

15:40

16:00

Vedouci prace Oponent
Malecek Radek
Hatonova Martina Parilova Plhak
Urban Vit Toth Jakubicka
Blata Milo$ Riha Svenda
Melkus Adam Riha Krhovjak
Ksenak Andrej Riha Sys
Mastrakova Sona Minarik Juren
Ludes Dusan Minarik Viteker
Pavlovsky Jan Riha Kar
Smida Jakub Stehlik Kar

Strycko Filip
Strelak David

Stevanka Peter

SOCI
SZB3

SOCI 1
BcAP
BcAP
BeAP
PSZD
PSZD
BcAP
BcAP
BcAP
PSK Il

BCcAP
SZB2

GRA
SZB2

BcAP
SZB2


tomickov
Přeškrtnutí


Obhajoby bakalarskych praci

Komise

Ctvrtek 6.2.2014, ucebna B410

08:30

09:00 -

09:30 -

10:00 -

10:30 -
11:00 -
11:30 -
13:00 -
13:30 -
14:00 -
14:30 -
15:00 -
15:30 -

- 09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30
12:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
15:50

doc. RNDr. Petr Matula, Ph.D. (predseda)

RNDr. Barbora Kozlikova, Ph.D.

RNDr. Martin Kuba, Ph.D.
MgA. Helena Lukasova, ArtD. (do 10:30)

Tomis Jakub
Broda Tomas
Boruta Pavel
Gut Michal

Moravcova Tereza
Simander Marek
Tkac Michal
Lejtnar Jakub
Dubrouski Stanislau
Kovarik Jakub
Stastny Jan
Durovsky Lukas
Tesar Jan

Vedouci prace
Malikova

Malikova
Visek Jiri
Visek Jiri

Visek Jiri
Kozlikova
Kozlikova
Stoklasa
Matula Petr
Matula Petr
Byska

Sustr

Oponent

Pevny

Pevny

Sefr

Zizka, Svoboda

Kaléok, Sefr
Cejka

Cejka
Kozlikova
Karas
Stépka
Sustr

Byska

BCcAP
GD

BcAP
GD

BcAP

BcAP
GD

BcAP
PSZD
BcAP
BcAP
BcAP
GRA

GRA

BcAP

BCAP
SZB2



Obhajoby bakalarskych praci

Komise

08:30 -
09:00 -
09:30 -
10:00 -
10:30 -
11:00 -
11:30 -
13:00 -
13:30 -
14:00 -
14:30 -

14:50 -

15:10 -

15:30 -

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

prof. RNDr. Lubos Brim, CSc. (predseda)
RNDr. Jaroslav Pelikan, Ph.D.
RNDr. David Safranek, Ph.D.

patek 7.2.2014, ucebna C416

BlStak Michal
Kadlec Jaroslav
Kedro Tomas

Novak Peter

Bohus Gabriel
Kratochvilova Katerina
Baca Vladimir
Klaska David
Durkovicova Terézia
Nedbal Marek
Viktorin Tadeas

Zajicek Stefan
Zubnarova Katarina

Pelisek Daniel

Vedouci prace
Pelikan
Bartek
Pelikan
Filipovic
Zabicka
Safranek
Brim
Brazdil
Chmelik
Chmelik

Oponent
Bartek
Pelikan
Sebela

Holub

Krejcir
Klement
Barnat
Kretinsky
Vinkler Michal
Vinkler Marek

BcAP
BcAP
GRA
MI
BcAP
BIO
MI

MI
BcAP
GRA

BCcAP
SZB2

BCAP
SZB2

BcAP
SZB2

PSZD
SZB2





